
Week of September 10-16: 
'A-Wed. Sept. 12, 8:15 
.Sat. Sept. 15, 8:00 

Week of September 17-23: 
*Tues. Sept. 18, 7:45 
tlWed. Sept. 19, 8:00 
*Thurs. Sept. 20, 8:00 
. Sat. Sept. 22, 8:00 

Week of September 24-30: 
Mon. Sept. 24, 7:30 
Tues. Sept. 25, 7:30 

*Tues. Sept. 25, 8:00 
.Wed. Sept. 26, 7:30 
*Thurs. Sept. 27, 8:15 
. Sat. Sept. 29, 8:00 

Week of October 1-7: 
Mon. Oct. I, 8:00 

*Tues. Oct. 2, 8:00 
'lcWed. Oct. 3, 8:15 
*Thurs. Oct. 4, 8:00 

Sat. Oct. 6, 8:00 

Week of October 8- I 4: 

Bennington College 
Calendar of Evening Events 

Fa 11 , 1962 

Dyer-Bennet Concert 
Movie - "Hiroshima Mon Amour" 

-!; 

Mov i e ~ ''Harvest of Shame'' 
Art Show Opening 
L. LeShan on psychotherapy 
Movie - "Sunset Boulevard" 

Orchestra Rehearsal 
Orchestra Rehearsal 
R.W.B. Lewis on Hart Crane 
Orchestra Rehearsal 
Orchestra Concert 
Movie - 11Torero11 

1st of 4 lectures, Kenneth Burke 
Colin Turnbull on Africa 
Concert, Marlowe-Greenhouse 
Guido Majno on pathology 
Movie - "Breathless" 

(Drama Workshop rehearsals in Theatre, Oct. 8-17) 
Mon. Oct. 8, 8:00 2nd of Kenneth Burke lectures 
Tues. Oct. 9, 7:45 G.C. Holt of World Federalists 
Wed. Oct. 10 Social Science Workshop 
Thurs. Oct. 11, 8:00 Louise Bogan, Dickinson Poetry 

Lecture 
Sat. Oct. 13, 7:30 Movie - "Seven Year Itch" 

Week of October 15-21: 
Mon~ Oct: 15, 8:00 
Tues. Oct. 16, 8:00 

'A'Wed. Oct. 17, 8:00 
-Thurs. Oct. 18, 8:30 
*Fri. Oct~ 19, 8:30 
*Sat. Oct. 20, 8:30 

Week of October 22-26: 
Mon. Oct. 22, 8:00 
Tues. Oct. 23, 8:00 
Wed. Oct •. 24, 8:f5 

LONG WEEKEND 

3rd Kenneth Burke Lecture 
Fred. L. Schumann "Neuroses 

of Nations" 
Art Show Opening (or Oct. 23) 
Drama Workshop 
Drama Workshop 
Drama Workshop 

Last of Kenneth Burke lectures 
Art Show Opening (or Oct. 17) 
Special Event (tentative) 

Fri. Oct. 26, after last class to 
Wed. Oct. 31, when classes resume 

B'toh Cath. A.S. 
Theatre 

Theatre 
New Gallery 
Theatre 
Theatre 

Carriage Barn 
Carriage Barn 
Theatre 
Carri age Barn 
Carriage Barn 
Theatre 

Carriage Barn 
Theatre 
B'ton Cath. H.S~ 
Barn 1 
Theatre 

Carriage Barn 
Swan L. R. 
To be announced 

Carriage Barn 
Theatre 

Carri age Barn 

.$wen I.. R. 
New Gallery 
Theatre 
Theatre 
Theatre 

Carriage Barn 
New Gallery 
Theatre 



Week of October 31-November 4: 
*Wed. Oct. 31, 8:15 
.Thurs. Nov. l, 8:00 
Sat. Nov. 3, 8:00 

Week of November 5-11: 
Mon. Nov. 5, 7:30 
Tues. Nov. 6, 7:45 

*Wed. Nov. 7, 8:00 
*Thurs. Nov. 8, 8:00 
. Sat. Nov. 10, 8:00 

Week of November 12-18: 
Mon. Nov. 12, 8:00 
Tues. Nov. 13 

-fcWed. Nov. 14, 8:15 
-Sat. Nov. 17, 7:45 

Week of November 19-25: 
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Concert 
Barbara Howes, poetry reading 
Movie - "Two Women" 

Special Art Seminar 
William Rhoads on Disarmament 
Art Show Opening(?) 
Jack Mendelsohn on Africa 
Movie - "A Summer to Remember" 

Special Art Seminar 
Social Science Workshop 
Concert, Claude Frank 
Movie - "Wild Strawberries" 

(Dance Workshop rehearsals in Theatre, Nov. 18-26) 
Mon. Nov. 19, 7:30 Special Art Seminar 

Week of November 26-December 2: 
Mon. Nov. 26, 7:30 

*Tues. Nov. 27, 8:30 
*Wed. Nov. 28, 8: 30 
*Thurs. Nov. 29, 8:30 
*Wed. Nov. 28, 7:30 

Week of December 3-9: 

Special Art Seminar 
Dance Workshop 
Dance Workshop 
Dance Workshop 
Art Show Opening (?) 

(Drama Workshop rehearsals in Theatre, Nov. 30-Dec. 15) 
Mon. Dec. 3, 7:30 Special Art Seminar 

*Tues. Dec. 4, 8:00 Arthur Drexter on architecture 
*Wed. Dec. 5, 8: 15 Concert (or Dec., 12) 
*Thurs. Dec. 6, 8:30 Drama Workshop 
~Fri. Dec. 7, 8:30 Drama Workshop 
*Sat. Dec. 8, 8:30 Drama Workshop 
~Sun. Dec. 9, 2:00 Chorus Concert 

Week of December 10-14: 
*Wed. Dec. 12, 8:15 
-Wed. Dec. 12, 8:30 
Thurs. Dec. 13, 8:30 

* Open to the public 

Concert (or Dec. sf 
Claude! Production (tentative) 
CJ'audel Production 

Regularly scheduled meetings include: 

Carri age Barn 
To be announced 
Theatre 

Barn I 
Swan L. R. 
New Gallery 
To be announced 
Theatre 

Barn 1 
To be announced 
B1 ton Cath. H.S. 
Theatre 

Barn l 

Barn 1 
Theatre 
Theatre 
Theatre 
New Gallery 

Barn 1 
To be announced 
Carri age Barn 
Theatre 
Theatre 
Theatre 
To be announced 

Carriage Barn 
Theatre 
Theatre 

Legislative Council, Monday evenings, usually Barn 1 
College Community Chorus, Tuesdays, 7:30, usually 

Carriage Barn . 


